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Scotch Division

Krazee Eyez Killaz
McLovin
0-4Nette
Batman

Bourbon Division

Mixon It Up
Bomb the wall
Nastee Boyz
The SHIVA

Beer Division

Make America Gronk Again.

THC-Hawks
Kareem Pie
IVY LEAGUE NERD

Total Points
Mixon It Up

Make America Gronk Again.

Krazee Eyez Killaz
0-4Nette

McLovin

Bomb the wall
Kareem Pie

Nastee Boyz
THC-Hawks

The SHIVA

Batman
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1979.20
1829.50
1804.70
1790.10
1635.10
1592.10
1545.00
1520.50
1410.10
1351.50
1270.60
1132.60
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PCT
0.692
0.615
0.538
0.308

PCT
0.923
0.615
0.462
0.231

PCT
0.538
0.538
0.308
0.231

DIV
5-1

4-2
0-6

DIV
6-0
3-3
2-4
1-5

DIV
4-2
4-2
2-4
2-4

PF
1480.60
1281.80
1363.50
1012.10

PF
1561.70
1282.30
1191.50
1076.90

PF
1394.90
1120.50
1224.10

911.30
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PA
1227.60
1112.20
1290.70
1239.60

PA
1285.80
1154.20
1224.40
1288.50

PA
1294.50
1172.80
1358.40
1252.50

PTS
1804.70
1635.10
1790.10
1270.60

PTS
1979.20
1592.10
1520.50
1351.50

PTS
1829.50
1410.10
1545.00
1132.60
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